

NHAI vs. Harmesh & Ors.

OMP(M) No.283 of 2024

10.12.2024 Present: Ms. Sneh Bhimta, Advocate, vice Ms. Shreya Chauhan, Advocate, for the applicant.

Notices be issued to the respondents, returnable, within eight weeks, on taking steps within a period of seven days.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

December 10, 2024
(subhash)